Thank you for riding Effective

o o o August 29,2021
with Regina Transit
to to Transit Inf on C LOW FLOOR ROUTE
ransit Information Centr
ansit Informatio e.te ‘ Normandy
EASTVIEW NORMANDY HEIGHTS Purchase bus passes or rides, pick up route ( Heights/
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/ elg . S
retrieve lost items at: Eastview
A B C D F G G H E D C B A 2124 11th Avenue Downtown
Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Industrial Ar.ea
é o E = & i : : E & . £ 4 Golden Mile
=9 = 9 —_ . .
= 5; o g g':j 5% gm Eg gg o 528 g gg 2 £y = Transit Operations Centre Southland
3 2 s S a e £ 2 hc 2 = o
Ty 2& g s8g s, 2cy £5Ez =¥y 8F 8 ST 8 s=Q 5238 2.233 z3: 38 3 8 8 333 Winnipeg Street
58 92 8 38T DERET o38T SES o2 ¢ 22 T 2% $TTe pi5E2 E9% 98ss 9 8 Administration: 306-777-7726
g% ga % £3% Zpgsk Frsw 2% $2a} E’Egﬁ_ g8% 22z % .E’f';’%'.@*;_ £3% ZE8 % £_* :
> > 8 > >2="5 = > ] > c = > > ¥ > = S = > >0 2= . - -
835 883z 383 3388z 3833 Esg 5353 5353 853 3883 B3szz 38z BEig i3z Fax: 306-949-7211

Charters: 306-777-7000

Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule

6:10 6:28 6:45 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:15 RIDELine

6:17 6:23 6:29 6:35 6:50 6:57 7:07 7:10 7:28 7:45 7:56 8:02 8:08 8:15 306-777-RIDE (7433)
7:17 7:23 7:29 7:35 7:50 7:57 8:07 8:10 8:28 8:45 8:56 9:02 9:08 9:15 Open Monday to Friday: 8am.-6 p.m.

8:40 8:58 9:15 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:45 o .
8:17 8:23 8:29 8:35 8:50 8:57 9:07 9:10 9:28 9:45 9:56 10:02 10:08 10:15 Saturdays: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
8:47 8:53 8:59 9:05 9:20 9:27 9:37 9:40 9:58 10:15 10:26 10:32 10:38 10:45 .
9:17 9:23 9:29 9:35 9:50 9:57 10:07 10:10 10:28 10:45 10:56 11:02 11:08 11:15 Plan a.tl‘!p, check a S(_:hedUIe or, track a bus 3:42 PM
9:47 9:53 9:59 10:05 10:20 10:27 10:37 10:40 10:58 11:15 11:26 11:32 11:38 11:45 TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule prose S+ ansitive.com
10:17 10:23 10:29 10:35 10:50 10:57 11:07 11:10 11:28 11:45 11:56 12:02 12:08 12:15 information from your computer or smart phone. : .
10:47 10:53 10:59 11:05 11:20 11:27 11:37 11:40 11:58 12:15 12:26 12:32 12:38 12:45 Track your bus and find out when it will arrive ® ransitLive:c° Visit
11:17 11:23 11:29 11:35 11:50 11:57 12:07 12:10 12:28 12:45 12:56 1:02 1:08 1:15 ) . . B .

. . or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at o TransitLive.com
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Regina.ca. o get Nex! b
11:47 11:53 11:59 12:05 12:20 12:27 12:37 12:40 12:58 1:15 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:45 Live Transit MeP For real time
12:17 12:23 12:29 12:35 12:50 12:57 1:07 1:10 1:28 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:15 Send a text o - schedules |\ schedules.
12:47 12:53 12:59 105 120 127 137 1:40 1:58 215 2:26 2:32 2:38 2:45 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136 @ =
1:17 1:23 1:29 1:35 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:10 2:28 2:45 2:56 3:02 3:08 3:15 and in seconds you’ll receive a text with the time o
1:47 1:53 1:59 2:05 2:20 2:27 2:37 2:40 2:58 3:15 3:26 3:32 3:38 3:45 : . actUs
2:17 2:23 2:29 2:35 2:50 2:57 3:07 3:10 3:28 3:45 3:56 4:02 4:08 415 the next bus will arrive. (o) e
2:47 2:53 2:59 3:05 3:20 3:27 3:37 3:40 3:58 4:15 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:45 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433) o pesktoP S
3:17 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:50 3:57 4:.07 4:10 4:28 4:45 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:15 «Select option 1and enteryour bus Sl‘.Op number.
3:47 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:20 427 4:37 4:40 4:58 5:15 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:45 .
4:47 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:20 5:27 5:37 5:40 5:58 6:15 6:26 6:32 6:38 6:45 .
5117 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:50 5:57 6:07 of the bus stop sign.
5:45 5:51 5:57 6:03 6:15 6:22 6:32 6:40 6:58 7:15 7:26 7:32 7:38 7:45 .
6:45 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:15 7:22 7:32 7:40 7:58 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:45 IFyou have any comments or suggestions, call
7:45 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:15 8:22 8:32 8:40 8:58 9:15 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:45 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
8:45 8:51 8:57 9:03 9:15 9:22 9:32 he[ps us serve you better.
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule

7:55 8:13 8:30 8:41 8:47 8:53 9:00
8:00 8:06 8:12 8:18 8:30 8:37 8:47 8:55 9:13 9:30 9:41 9:47 9:53 10:00
9:00 9:06 9:12 9:18 9:30 9:37 9:47 9:55 10:13 10:30 10:41 10:47 10:53 11:00

and every 60 minutes until and every 60 minutes until REGI NA

4:00 4:06 4:12 4:18 4:30 4:37 4:47 4:55 5:13 5:30 5:41 5:47 5:53 6:00 N .
5:00 5:06 512 518 5:30 5:37 5:47 5:55 6:13 6:30 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:00 Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter

6:00 6:06 6:12 6:18 6:30 6:37 6:47* for the most up to date transit schedules and
*To Industrial area only information.

Regina.ca | 306-777-RIDE(7433)



1

to

EASTVIEW

to

NORMANDY HEIGHTS =

Highland
Park

g 00

A | B | C]|D F | G H|E|DJ|]C| B | A TR, .
$3 E s7 I E - g E — &~ P 2 2 = £
3 5= e § 55 32 28 . 2 §22  § 53 ga § £ g
N 29 = I8 T wzw ES3w Tan 8T « 5T « :m“’ ES2e T eaw Iz~ 28 v 3 o
23 S8 & FRY 52382 8taf - Jdg 2 g8 2 235 StZ2 58328 Iz 8o R a 3
pE% px § psk  PHEEEF pgskx  PEE 23 % 25 ,.% Pa% pgi% pHsf® 2z  pé@f P %
538 3895 38 353585 §5Es  3EEF  f£c5%8 5528 3ES 3558 33358 3§s  FLrs  £38 ®
Lnin =i Lain 2020aA Lownn 22i chAan Lhraon Lain Loon 252sai Lain 230 S=n c‘g
3
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule £
5:25 5:43 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:30 . j — gﬁ‘
5:55 6:13 6:30 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:00 o E | lesias
5:32 5:38 5:44 5:50 6:05 6:13 6:21 6:25 6:43 7:00 7:11 7:17 7:23 7:30 ; = i
6:02 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:35 6:43 6:51 6:55 7:13 7:30 7:41 7:47 7:53 8:00 i o 1= Tyl
6:32 6:38 6:44 6:50 7:05 7:13 7:21 7:25 7:43 8:00 8:11 8:17 8:23 8:30 '
7:02 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:35 7:43 7:51 7:55 8:13 8:30 8:41 8:47 8:53 9:00 pr imimim ? Broders
7:32 7:38 7:44 7:50 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:25 8:43 9:00 9:11 9:17 9:23 9:30 ] 15ih Ave j =
8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:35 8:43 8:51 8:55 9:13 9:30 9:41 9:47 9:53 10:00 %’ =
8:32 8:38 8:44 8:50 9:05 9:13 9:21 9:25 9:43 10:00 10:11 10:17 10:23 10:30 &
9:02 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:35 9:43 9:51 9:55 10:13 10:30 10:41 10:47 10:53 11:00
9:32 9:38 9:44 9:50 10:05 10:13 10:21 10:25 10:43 11:00 11:11 11:17 11:23 11:30 B
10:02 10:08 10:14 10:20 10:35 10:43 10:51 10:55 11:13 11:30 11:41 11:47 11:53 12:00 o egnaly Douleg
10:32 10:38 10:44 10:50 11:05 11:13 11:21 11:25 11:43 12:00 12:11 12:17 12:23 12:30 l;l é
11:02 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:35 11:43 11:51 11:55 12:13 12:30 12:41 12:47 12:53 1:00 3 0 AR
11:32 11:38 11:44 11:50 12:05 12:13 12:21 12:25 12:43 1:00 11 1:17 1:23 1:30
12:02 12:08 12:14 12:20 12:35 12:43 12:51 12:55 1:13 1:30 1:41 1:47 1:53 2:00 \ 3&‘5@MM
12:32 12:38 12:44 12:50 1:05 1:13 1:21 1:25 1:43 2:00 2:11 2:17 2:23 2:30 :
1:02 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:35 1:43 1:51 1:55 2:13 2:30 2:41 2:47 2:53 3:00 P mm
1:32 1:38 1:44 1:50 2:05 2:13 2:21 2:25 2:43 3:00 3:11 3:17 3:23 3:30 Ei}‘ LEGEND
2:02 2:08 2:14 2:20 2:35 2:43 2:51 2:55 3:13 3:30 3:41 3:47 3:53 4:00 — < o el D -@ TimePoints
2:32 2:38 2:44 2:50 3:05 3:13 3:21 825 3:43 4:00 4:11 417 4:23 4:30 o - :l Transfer Point
3:02 3:08 3:14 3:20 8585 3:43 8E5i] 8555 4:13 4:30 4:41 4:47 4:53 5:00
3:32 3:38 3:44 3:50 4:05 4:13 4:21 4:25 4:43 5:00 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:30
4:02 4:08 414 4:20 4:35 4:43 4:51 4:55 5:13 5:30 5:41 5:47 5:53 6:00 = TRAVEL DIRECTION AND BUS TIME POINTS
4:32 4:38 4:44 4:50 5:05 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:43 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:30 B ;:Ient::"éftferfnﬁp“ﬁmitil?;f;;fnihne:;’::t';; and
5:02 5:08 5:14 5:20 5585 5:43 5=5i] 5255 6:13 6:30 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:00 look for the time point column for the direction you
5:45 5:51 5:57 6:03 6:15 6:22 6:32 6:40 6:58 7:15 7:26 7:32 7:38 7:45 = are travelling. Bus direction is shown by the arrow.
6:45 6:51 6:57 7:03 7E5 7:22 7:32 7:40 7:58 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:45 % :w Read the bus times From left to right to tell how much
7:45 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:15 8:22 8:32 8:40 8:58 9:15 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:45 £ time it takes to get from one time point to another.
8:45 8:51 8:57 9:03 9:15 9:22 9:32 S Pleviow Or Read down to tell you when the bus reaches that time

point.

*To Industrial area only




